2846 WOODHAVEN
2846 WOODHAVEN CIRCLE, DE PERE, WI, 54115 Circle, DE PERE, WI,
54115

$749,900

Custom 2 story home, perfectly situated on wooded 1.6 +/- acre lot in Town of Lawrence. * 3 beds
Stunning foyer w/ L-shaped staircase is first glimpse at pristine craftsmanship. Kit w/ large * 4 baths
island boasts granite counters and abundance of cabinetry incl pantry. Adjacent DA and * Residential

bright sunrm overlooking creek. GR w/flr to ceiling brick gas fp, DR,... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active

. * 3564 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Kitchen Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Island,Pantry,Two,Vaulted Ceiling,Vaulted 2830

Ceiling(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-Own

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 734 Tax Amount: 7106.36
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 22x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 12x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper
Family Room 23x13 Lower
Formal Dining Room 12x11 Main
Kitchen 13x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 21x15 Main
Dining Room 14x12 Main
Other Room 09x06 Main
Other Room 2 11x10 Main
Other Room 3 12x12 Main
Other Room 4 10x09 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial
Finished Pre2020,Partially Finished,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Parking: Attached

Brick,Deck,Patio,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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